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Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi

38" Refresher course in Sociology
31% July — 25" August, 2017
Course coordinators:
Prof. Vivek Kumar
Centre for the Study of Social Systems, SSS, JNU
Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. G. Srinivas
Centre for the Study of Social Systems, SSS, JNU
Email: gsrinivas@mail.jnu.ac.in

List of resource persons

Name Topic Contact Details
Inauguration “Nation, State and | 85, National Media Centre Campus
Prof. T.K. Oommen Society-1” Nathupura, Gurgaon

Haryana - 22
Email: tkoommen@gmail.com

Prof. Maitrayee Chaudhuri

“Nation, State and
Society-11"

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: Maitrayeec@gmail.com

Prof. Vivek Kumar

“Course Objectives”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Maitrayee Chaudhuri “Indian Sociology: | Centre for the Study of Social Systems
Practices in Women | School of Social Sciences
and Gender” Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: maitrayeec@gmail.com
Prof. Avijit Pathak “Indian Philosophical | Centre for the Study of Social Systems
Influences on Indian | School of Social Sciences
Sociology” Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi
Email; Avijit@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Nilika Mehrotra

“Locating Gender and
Disability Studies in
Indian Sociology”
&

Running DSA/ CAS
Programmes in
Sociology
Departments

Centre for the Study of Social System
School of Social Sciences

Jawabharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: Nilika21@yahoo.co.in

Prof. Surinder Singh Jodhka

“Indian Villages:
Theory and Research”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences
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&
“Researching the
Social”

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: Ssjodhka@yahoo.com

Prof. Renuka Singh

“Sociology of Youth in
India: Theory and
Praxis”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: rs108@yahoo.com

Dr. Tanweer Fazal

“Minorities and their
nationalisms: The
terms of a discourse in

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

South Asia” New Delhi - 110067
Email: Fazaltanweer@yahoo.co.in
Prof. Vivek Kumar “How Egalitarian” | Centre for the Study of Social Systems

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Amit Kumar Sharma

“Indology and Indian
Sociology”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: Amitjnu@icloud.com

Dr. L. Lam Khan Piang

“Ethnic mobilization
for decolonization in
the Northeast India”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: Lampiang@gmail.com

Prof. Satish Deshpande

“Caste Census”
&
“Higher Education”

Department of Sociology (Delhi School of
Economics)

University of Delhi

New Delhi - 110007

Email: sdeshpande7@gmail.com

Dr. Sunil Babu

“Indian Sociologists
and Their
Perspectives | & 11"

Department of Sociology (Delhi School of
Economics)

University of Delhi

New Delhi - 110007

Email: sunilbabujnu@gmail.com

Dr. Ajay Kumar

“Understanding
Indian Society and

Dr. Ajay Kumar
Group of Adult Education

Politics: A School of Social Sciences
Development Jawaharlal Nehru University
Education New Delhi
Perspective” Email: ajayritwik@gmail.com

Dr. Ajay Gudavarthy

“Relevance of
Cultural Sociology to

Centre for Political Studies
School of Social Sciences

Contemporary India” | Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi
Email: agudavarthy@mail.jnu.ac.in
gajay99@rediffimail.com
Prof. Biswajit Das “Media and Prof. Biswajit Das
community Mujib Bagh
Development” Jamia Millia Islamia

New Delhi-110025
Email: bdas@jmi.ac.in;
biswas.das@gmail.com
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Dr. Ramesh C. Gaur

“Plagiarism”

University Librarian
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: rcqaur@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Satya P. Gautam

“Tradition and
Modernity in
Contemporary India”
&
“Challenges to India
in the Era of
Globalization™

Prof. Satya P. Gautam

Centre for Political Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University

Email: satyapgautam@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Parimala V. Rao

“Education System in
India: Evolutionary
Perspective”

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational
Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: parimalavrao@gmail.com

Dr. Manisha Sethi

“Law and Religion in
India”

Centre for the Study of Comparative
Religions

And Civilizations

Jamia Millia Islamia

New Delhi - 110025

Email: Manisha.sethy@gmail.com

Prof. Anand Kumar

“Nation Building in

Rtd. Prof. CSSS, JNU
anandkumarl@hotmail.com

India”
&
“Social Justice and
Empowerment”
Prof. Susan Visvananthan Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: susanvisvanathan@gmail.com
Prof. V. Sujatha “What is the Centre for the Study of Social Systems
Sociological Question | School of Social Sciences
Part-1” Jawaharlal Nehru University
& New Delhi - 110067
“What is the Email: vsujatha011@gmail.com
Sociological Question
Part - 11
Prof. Raj Kumar “Social Tensions in | Department of English
Dalit University of Delhi
Autobiographies” Faculty of Arts, North Campus

Delhi - 110007
Email: bedamatiraj@yaho0.co.in

Dr. Sadananda Sahoo

International
Migration and Indian
Diaspora |
&
Migration and Indian
Diaspora Il

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-
Disciplinary Studies

First Floor EMPC

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Maidan Garhi New Delhi — 110068
Email: ssahoo@ignou.ac.in

Prof. Debal K. Singharoy

Knowledge Society

School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-



mailto:rcgaur@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:satyapgautam@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:parimalavrao@gmail.com
mailto:Manisha.sethy@gmail.com
mailto:anandkumar1@hotmail.com
mailto:susanvisvanathan@gmail.com
mailto:vsujatha011@gmail.com
mailto:bedamatiraj@yahoo.co.in
mailto:ssahoo@ignou.ac.in

&
Sociological
Perspectives on
Development

Disciplinary Studies

First Floor EMPC

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Maidan Garhi New Delhi — 110068
Email: debal_singharoy@yahoo.co.in

Dr. A. Bimol Akoijam

Sociology in India
&
Nation State and
Society

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: bimol_akoijam@yaho0.co.in

Dr. G. Srinivas

Social Movements in
India

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: gsrinivas@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Tiplut Nongbri (Retd.)

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: tiplutnongbri81@hotmail.com

Prof. Harish Naraindas

Studying Other
Societies
&
“Possession in the
Himalayas and the

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

JNU

New Delhi - 110067

Email: harish_ n@mail.jnu.ac.in;

Nature of harish_naraindas@yahoo.com
Anthropological
Explanation™”
Prof. Nita Mathur Consumer Culture in | India Gandhi National Open University
India Department of Sociology

Maidan Garhi
New Delhi - 110068
Email: nitamathur@ignou.ac.in

Dr. PK Ratheesh Kumar

Sociology of Culture
inIndia -1 & Il

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

JNU

New Delhi - 110067

Email: rpkratheesh@gmail.com

Prof. Amit Prakash

“Politics of

Recognition

and/versus
redistribution in

contemporary India”

Centre for the Study of Law and
Governance

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: amit@mail.jnu.ac.in
amitp.ap@gmail.com

Dr. Sujith Kumar Parayil

Visual History of
Indian Society

Centre for Media Studies
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sparayil@mail.jnu.ac.in
sparayil@gmail.com
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Dr. Jyoti Atwal

Widowhood in India

Centre for Historical Studies
School of Social Sciences

New Delhi - 110067

Email: jyoti atwal@mail.jnu.ac.in
Jyotiatinu@gmail.com

Dr. Divya Vaid

New Trends and
Perspectives on Social
Mobility in India

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

JNU

New Delhi - 110067

Email: divya.vaid.09@gmail.com

Dr. Ankur Datta

Department of Sociology

South Asian University, Akbar Bhawan,
Chanakyapuri, New Delhi 110021
Email: ankurdatta@soc.sau.ac.in
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